


Team Standing
Meet: Illinois, Penn State
Date: 2/07/2020

Page: 1
2/07/2020 9:01pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 University of Illinois  48.775  48.750  49.075  49.125 195.725
 2 Penn State  48.875  48.975  48.675  48.900 195.425
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Illinois, Penn State Page: 1
Date: 2/07/2020 2/07/2020 9:01pm

University of Illinois Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 101 Nicole Biondi   9.775   9.625   9.675   9.800  38.875
 103 Rachel Borden   9.725   9.800
 105 Karen Howell   9.700   9.775   9.825   9.850  39.150
 106 Brittany Jones   9.775
 110 Kylie Noonan   9.900   9.800
 111 Olivia O'Donnell   9.725
 112 Tessa Phillips   8.875
 113 Lexi Powe   9.725
 114 Shaylah Scott   9.800   9.875   9.850
 115 Arayah Simons   9.775   9.675   9.825
 116 Jaylen Spence   9.600
 117 Mia Takekawa   8.600   9.800
 118 Mia Townes   9.725   9.600

Totals:  48.775  48.750  49.075  49.125 195.725

Penn State Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 130 Erynne Allen   9.700   9.675
 131 Melissa Astarita   9.825
 132 Jessie Bastardi   9.600
 133 Amy Bladon   9.650   9.750
 134 Alissa Bonsall   9.825   9.800   9.750
 135 Lauren Bridgens   9.725   9.825   9.875   9.850  39.275
 136 Kourtney Chinnery   9.800   9.725
 139 Tess McCracken   9.825   9.175   9.750
 140 Kristen Politz   9.725
 141 Bella Romagnano   9.800
 142 Cassidy Rushlow   9.825   9.775   9.700   9.725  39.025
 143 Ava Verdeflor   9.750   9.700

Totals:  48.875  48.975  48.675  48.900 195.425

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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All-Around Results
Meet: Illinois, Penn State
Date: 2/07/2020

Page: 1
2/07/2020 9:01pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  135 Lauren Bridgens Penn State   9.725   9.825   9.875   9.850  39.275
  2  105 Karen Howell ILL   9.700   9.775   9.825   9.850  39.150
  3  142 Cassidy Rushlow Penn State   9.825   9.775   9.700   9.725  39.025
  4  101 Nicole Biondi ILL   9.775   9.625   9.675   9.800  38.875

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Illinois, Penn State
Date: 2/07/2020

Page: 1
2/07/2020 9:01pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  142 Cassidy Rushlow Penn State   9.825
  1  134 Alissa Bonsall Penn State   9.825
  3  114 Shaylah Scott University of Illinois   9.800
  3  136 Kourtney Chinnery Penn State   9.800
  5  101 Nicole Biondi University of Illinois   9.775
  5  115 p Arayah Simons University of Illinois   9.775
  7  118 Mia Townes University of Illinois   9.725
  7  135 Lauren Bridgens Penn State   9.725
  9  105 Karen Howell University of Illinois   9.700
  9  130 Erynne Allen Penn State   9.700
 11  133 Amy Bladon Penn State   9.650
 12  117 Mia Takekawa University of Illinois   8.600

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Illinois, Penn State
Date: 2/07/2020

Page: 1
2/07/2020 9:01pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  135 Lauren Bridgens Penn State   9.825
  1  139 Tess McCracken Penn State   9.825
  3  117 Mia Takekawa University of Illinois   9.800
  3  134 Alissa Bonsall Penn State   9.800
  5  105 Karen Howell University of Illinois   9.775
  5  142 Cassidy Rushlow Penn State   9.775
  7  143 Ava Verdeflor Penn State   9.750
  8  103 P Rachel Borden University of Illinois   9.725
  8  111 Olivia O'Donnell University of Illinois   9.725
  8  113 Lexi Powe University of Illinois   9.725
  8  136 Kourtney Chinnery Penn State   9.725
 12  101 Nicole Biondi University of Illinois   9.625

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Illinois, Penn State
Date: 2/07/2020
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  110 p Kylie Noonan University of Illinois   9.900
  2  114 Shaylah Scott University of Illinois   9.875
  2  135 Lauren Bridgens Penn State   9.875
  4  105 Karen Howell University of Illinois   9.825
  5  103 Rachel Borden University of Illinois   9.800
  5  141 Bella Romagnano Penn State   9.800
  7  143 Ava Verdeflor Penn State   9.700
  7  142 Cassidy Rushlow Penn State   9.700
  9  101 Nicole Biondi University of Illinois   9.675
  9  115 P Arayah Simons University of Illinois   9.675
 11  132 Jessie Bastardi Penn State   9.600
 12  139 Tess McCracken Penn State   9.175

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Illinois, Penn State
Date: 2/07/2020

Page: 1
2/07/2020 9:01pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  114 Shaylah Scott University of Illinois   9.850
  1  105 Karen Howell University of Illinois   9.850
  1  135 Lauren Bridgens Penn State   9.850
  4  115 Arayah Simons University of Illinois   9.825
  4  131 Melissa Astarita Penn State   9.825
  6  110 Kylie Noonan University of Illinois   9.800
  6  101 Nicole Biondi University of Illinois   9.800
  8  139 Tess McCracken Penn State   9.750
  8  134 Alissa Bonsall Penn State   9.750
 10  140 Kristen Politz Penn State   9.725
 10  142 Cassidy Rushlow Penn State   9.725
 12  118 Mia Townes University of Illinois   9.600

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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